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Session 1

SAT 1 JUL 2017  14.00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1 Light Fly (46-49kg) KABDESHOV TIMUR KAZ
GUO TIANYI CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND ENGINEER KAVASJI FARHAD SIN
UZB
PHI
CZE
KGZ

VADIVEL ARNGIRENATHAN
KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR
CILDO EVASCO
ANTONIN GASPAR
YRSALIEV MUKASH

27:29
26:30
27:29
25:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

2 2 Light Fly (46-49kg) SIL GHALEBARNAS YEM
YEN-TSU CHIU TPE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

THA KAOWNATE KREINGSAK JPN
IRI
KAZ
SRI
MGL

TEZUKA NORIO
BORDBAR HAGHIGHISABET
AKSHOLAKOV AMANGELDY
MUESOORIYA RACHKA L.
GANBOLD BADRAKH

29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

3 3 Light Fly (46-49kg) MOHAMMED ZUHAIRI IRQ
KHOLMURODOV SAMANDAR UZB BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SIN VADIVEL ARNGIRENATHAN CHN
IND
CZE
KGZ
TPE

ZHANG GUO
ENGINEER KAVASJI FARHAD
ANTONIN GASPAR
YRSALIEV MUKASH
YANG SHIH-JEN

8:10
8:10
9:10
8:10
8:10

RED
BLUE

4 4 Light Fly (46-49kg) LEE SOOMIN KOR
FIRMANSYAH WAHYU INA BLUE DSQ R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI MUESOORIYA RACHKA L. IRI
CHN
KAZ
JPN
UZB

BORDBAR HAGHIGHISABET
ZHANG GUO
AKSHOLAKOV AMANGELDY
TEZUKA NORIO
KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

19:19
19:19
19:19
19:19
19:19

RED
BLUE

5 5 Light Fly (46-49kg) PANMOD THITISAN THA
OGAWA TATSUYA JPN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE ANTONIN GASPAR TPE
KGZ
SIN
IND
PHI

YANG SHIH-JEN
YRSALIEV MUKASH
VADIVEL ARNGIRENATHAN
ENGINEER KAVASJI FARHAD
CILDO EVASCO

* 28:28
* 28:28
* 28:28

27:29
* 28:28

RED
BLUE

6 6 Light Fly (46-49kg) MURATOV RUSTAM KGZ
NGUYEN LIHH PHUNG VIE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MGL GANBOLD BADRAKH CZE
THA
JPN
IRI
CHN

ANTONIN GASPAR
KAOWNATE KREINGSAK
TEZUKA NORIO
BORDBAR HAGHIGHISABET
ZHANG GUO

30:25
30:27
30:27
30:25
30:25

RED
BLUE

7 7 Light Fly (46-49kg) SOLIS JAMES IAN PHI
PODI ARACHCHIGE RUKMAL SRI

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR TPE
CZE
SIN
KGZ
IND

YANG SHIH-JEN
ANTONIN GASPAR
VADIVEL ARNGIRENATHAN
YRSALIEV MUKASH
ENGINEER KAVASJI FARHAD

29:28
28:29
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

8 8 Light Fly (46-49kg) ENKH-AMGALAN BAYARSAIKMAN MGL
SACHIN IND BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JPN TEZUKA NORIO SRI
CHN
IRI
PHI
SIN

MUESOORIYA RACHKA L.
ZHANG GUO
BORDBAR HAGHIGHISABET
CILDO EVASCO
VADIVEL ARNGIRENATHAN

27:30
25:30
25:30
27:30
28:28
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RED
BLUE

9 9 Fly (52kg) KHITWANNA NIWAT THA
KHALOKOV ABDUMALIK UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE YANG SHIH-JEN KGZ
IND
CZE
MGL
SIN

YRSALIEV MUKASH
ENGINEER KAVASJI FARHAD
ANTONIN GASPAR
GANBOLD BADRAKH
VADIVEL ARNGIRENATHAN

27:30
26:30
26:30
27:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

10 10 Fly (52kg) SHERPA MINGMAR GYALZEN NEP
DOSSANOV AIBEK KAZ BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PHI CILDO EVASCO JPN
SRI
THA
CHN
IRI

TEZUKA NORIO
MUESOORIYA RACHKA L.
KAOWNATE KREINGSAK
ZHANG GUO
BORDBAR HAGHIGHISABET

16:20
16:20
17:20
16:20
15:20

RED
BLUE

11 11 Light Welter (64kg) AKASH IND
AZIZOV SHOKHMUKHAMMAD TJK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ AKSHOLAKOV AMANGELDY MGL
CHN
UZB
TPE
SIN

GANBOLD BADRAKH
ZHANG GUO
KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR
YANG SHIH-JEN
VADIVEL ARNGIRENATHAN

30:25
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

12 12 Middle (75kg) SHOMAN ABDUL RAHMAN SYR
SACHIN IND BLUE RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG GUO JPN
SRI
TPE
PHI
IRI

TEZUKA NORIO
MUESOORIYA RACHKA L.
YANG SHIH-JEN
CILDO EVASCO
BORDBAR HAGHIGHISABET

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
8:10

RED
BLUE

13 13 Middle (75kg) SHRESTHA VISHAL NEP
MARZHIPAYEV A YAT KAZ BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KGZ YRSALIEV MUKASH JPN
MGL
CHN
CZE
IND

TEZUKA NORIO
GANBOLD BADRAKH
ZHANG GUO
ANTONIN GASPAR
ENGINEER KAVASJI FARHAD

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

14 14 Middle (75kg) HSIEH CHIA-EN TPE
ATANAZAROV RAJABBOY UZB BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRI BORDBAR HAGHIGHISABET THA
PHI
KAZ
MGL
SRI

KAOWNATE KREINGSAK
CILDO EVASCO
AKSHOLAKOV AMANGELDY
GANBOLD BADRAKH
MUESOORIYA RACHKA L.

8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10

LEGEND
* Preferred winner DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest
RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points

Page 2 / 2


